
Ca
l le

In
fa

nt
aI

sa
be

l

Ca
lle

 Rí
o

Se
lla

Calle
 Río

Adra

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Cmno de los Vaqueros

Calle Río
Vélez

Calle Infanta
Beatriz

Calle RíoSalado

Calle Infanta Beatriz

Ca
lle

Al
ga

rro
bo

Calle
 In

fan
ta

Bea
triz

Calle
Infanta Carlota

Ca
lle

Lila
s

Calle Río Turia
( Cerro Alarcón)

Calle Infanta
Beatriz

Ca
lle

Lir
ios

Calle Infanta Beatriz

Calle Iris

Calle
Inf

an
ta

Carl
ota

Ca
lle

In
fan

ta
Ca

rlo
ta

Calle Infa
nta

Carlo
ta

Calle
Inf

an
ta

Be
atr

iz

Calle

Madroños

Calle Río Ter

Ca
lle

Inf
an

ta
Be

atr
iz

Calle Río Odiel

Calle Calas

Calle Azucenas

Calle RíoTrubia

Calle Limonero

CalleCaléndulas

Calle Flor de

los Nogales Calle
Granada

Calle Membrillo

Calle
Violetas

Calle
Inf

an
ta

Be
atr

iz

Avda de

los Rosales

Ca
lle

 
Rí

o 
Se

gr
e

Calle Infanta Pilar

Ca
lle

Cl
av

ele
sCalle Begonias

Calle

Alcoraz

Lugar

Finca San Eduardo

Lu
gar

Fin
ca

La
Va

lor
a

Calle 
Sauce

Calle 

Petunias

Ca
lle

In
fa

nt
aB

ea
triz

Lug
ar

Finc
a La

Char
ca

del

Valle

Lu
ga

rla
Fin

ca
La

Na
vill

a

Calle 

Cádiz

Calle Almendro del Paraíso

Lu
ga

r Finca Tres
Dehesas

Calle

de
la

Peñota

Calle
 

Mála
ga

Calle

Córdoba

Calle Infanta Isabel
Calle Infanta Isabel

Ca
lle

Ge
ra

nio
s

Calle

Inf
an

ta

Cristina

Calle

Sevilla
Calle

Prad
o

Sil
va

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Se
co

Lugar

Finca
Valmayor

Calle

Margarita
s

Calle

Ciruelo

Calle
Palma

Lugar

Finc
a

La
Piz

ar
re

ra

Calle
Manzano

Ca
lle

Ca
sta

ño

Calle

Orquídeas

Vreda
de

los

Vaqueros

Calle

Río

Genil

Calle

Flor

de

los

Almendros

Calle

Huelva

Calle Infanta

Ca
rlo

ta

Calle

Amapolas

Calle

Gl
ad

iol
os

Calle
Encina

del
Paraíso

Calle

Dalias

Cm
no

Carretera
a

la

Pizarrera

Calle

Navilla

Ca
lle

Co
lm

en
ar

Calle Haya y Pino

Cmno
de

los
Vaqueros

Av
da

de
l V

al l
e

Avda del Valle

CalleGranadoy Naranjo

Ca
lle

Inf
an

ta

El
en

a

Ca
lle

Na
va

s d
e T

olo
sa

Calle Nogal

CalleNogal

Calle SanQ
ui ntín

Calle
San Quintín

Avda de la Pizarrera

Avda de la Pizarrera

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Ci
nc

a

Ca
lle

Rí
o C

inc
aCa

lle
Le

pa
nto

Calle Lepanto

Lu
ga

rF
inc

a Fuente Vieja

Calle F lo rd e
lo sT i los

Calle Flor de los Tilos

Av
da

de
las

Flo
re

s

Avda de las Flores

Ca
lle

Inf
an

ta
Me

rce
de

s

Calle Infanta Mercedes

Calle Flor de las Magnolias

Cmno del Prado

Cmno del Prado

Cmno del Prado
Cm

no
Pr

ad
o

Si
lva

Cm
no

Pr
ad

o S
ilva

Cmno Prado Silva

Calle Flor de las Catalpas

Calle Flor de las Catalpas

Ca
lle

Pr
ad

o
Sil

va

Ca
lle

Pr
ad

o S
ilva

Ca
lle

 P
ra

do
 S

ilv
a

Ca lle
Prado

Silva

Cm
no

de
La

Er
m

ita
de

Va
lm

ay
or

Cmno
de

La
Erm

ita
deValmayor

Cmno de Zarzalejo
Cmno de Zarzalejo

Cmno de Z
arz

ale
jo

Cmno de Zarzalejo

Cmno Cañada de Valmayor

Cmno Cañada de Valmayor

Cm
no

Ca
ña

da
de

Va
lm

ay
or

Cmno
Cañ

ad
a de

Va
lm

ay
or

Cmno Cañada de Va
lm

ay
or

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete
(M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

M-600

Término
municipal de
El Escorial

01-002

01-003

01-004

Dehesa

El Paraíso

La Pizarrera

Montemorillo

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

407.000

407.000

408.000

408.000

409.000

409.000

410.000

410.000

4.
48

7.
00

0

4.
48

7.
00

0

4.
48

8.
00

0

4.
48

8.
00

0

4.
48

9.
00

0

4.
48

9.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
2

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid
Soria Soria

Cerro Alarcón

Navarredonda

Dehesa

El Paraíso

Pino Alto

La Pizarrera

Camping de
Valdemorillo

Montemorillo

Callejero municipal de Valdemorillo (1 de 3)
Índice de calles

Mapa I Alcoraz, Calle B-1
Algarrobo, Calle G-6
Almendro del Paraíso, Calle G-6
Amapolas, Calle A-3, B-3, B-4
Azucenas, Calle A-4

Begonias, Calle A-3, B-3

Cádiz, Calle B-4, C-4
Calas, Calle A-4
Caléndulas, Calle B-4, B-5
Cañada de Valmayor, Cmno A-3, B-3, C-2, C-3, D-1, D-2, E-1, E-2
Carretera a la Pizarrera, Cmno D-1
Casa del Monte de Valmayo, Cmno A-2, A-3, B-2, B-3
Castaño, Calle G-6
Ciruelo, Calle G-6
Claveles, Calle A-4, B-3, B-4
Colmenar, Calle E-2, F-1, F-2
Córdoba, Calle B-4, C-4, C-5

Dalias, Calle A-4, B-4, B-5

Encina del Paraíso, Calle H-6
Escorial-Brunete (M-600), Ctra A-2, A-3, B-3, B-4, C-4, C-5, D-5, D-6

Finca Fuente Vieja, Lugar A-5, A-6, B-5
Finca La Charca del Valle, Lugar B-1, C-1, D-1
Finca La Navilla, Lugar E-4
Finca La Pizarrera, Lugar E-1, E-2
Finca La Valora, Lugar D-4, E-3, E-4
Finca San Eduardo, Lugar B-5
Finca Tres Dehesas, Lugar B-5, C-5
Finca Valmayor, Lugar D-3
Flor de las Catalpas, Calle B-4, B-5, C-5
Flor de las Magnolias, Calle A-3, A-4, B-4
Flor de los Almendros, Calle A-3
Flor de los Nogales, Calle A-4
Flor de los Tilos, Calle A-3, A-4, B-4
Flores, Avda G-5, G-6, H-6
Fuente de las Ras, Cmno H-1

Geranios, Calle B-4
Gladiolos, Calle A-5, B-4, B-5
Granada, Calle C-4
Granado y Naranjo, Calle G-5

Haya y Pino, Calle G-6, H-6
Huelva, Calle B-4, C-4, C-5

Infanta Beatriz, Calle C-3, C-4, D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5
Infanta Carlota, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4
Infanta Cristina, Calle D-4
Infanta Elena, Calle C-4, D-3, D-4
Infanta Isabel, Calle C-4, D-4, E-4
Infanta Mercedes, Calle C-3, C-4, D-4
Infanta Pilar, Calle D-4
Iris, Calle A-3

La Ermita de Valmayor, Cmno C-3, C-4, D-3
Lepanto, Calle B-1
Lilas, Calle A-3
Limonero, Calle G-5
Lirios, Calle A-4

Madroños, Calle A-4, B-4
Málaga, Calle B-4
Manzano, Calle H-6
Margaritas, Calle A-3
Membrillo, Calle G-5

Navas de Tolosa, Calle B-1
Navilla, Calle E-2, F-2
Nogal, Calle G-5, G-6

Orquídeas, Calle B-4

Palma, Calle G-6, H-6
Peñota, Calle E-1, F-1
Petunias, Calle A-3
Pizarrera, Avda E-1, F-1, F-2
Prado Silva, Calle E-4, E-5, F-1, F-2, F-3
Prado Silva, Cmno E-3, E-4, F-3
Prado, Cmno C-5, D-5, E-5

Río Adra, Calle E-2
Río Cinca, Calle E-2, F-1, F-2
Río Deva, Calle F-2
Río Genil, Calle E-2, F-2, F-3
Río Odiel, Calle E-3, F-3
Río Salado, Calle F-2
Río Seco, Calle F-1, F-2
Río Segre, Calle E-2
Río Sella, Calle E-2
Río Ter, Calle E-2
Río Trubia, Calle F-2
Río Turia (Cerro Alarcó, Calle E-2
Río Vélez, Calle F-1
Rosales, Avda B-3

San Quintín, Calle B-1, B-2
Sauce, Calle H-6
Sevilla, Calle C-5

Valle, Avda H-5, H-6
Vaqueros, Cmno D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5, F-5, G-5, G-6
Vaqueros, Vreda C-2, C-3
Violetas, Calle A-3

Zarzalejo, Cmno A-5, B-5, C-5



"GÛ§

Trva losCoches

Calle
Higuera

Ca
lle

San Lorenzo

Trva

Fraguas

Calle Eras Cerradas

Calle Eras Cerradas

Ca
lle

Ca
m

ino

de Robledo

de

Chavela

Calle Giralt

La
po

rta

Tr
va

 de
 la

 F
ue

nte

Calle

Cigüeña

Trva
Arriería

C alle
Ribera

Calle

Brunete

Calle
Reyes

Calle

Fundi

CalleIglesia

Calle

Sesmo

de

Casarrubios

Calle la

Zarza

Calle
Joselito

Tr
va

Te
jed

or
es

Calle

Murciélago

Trv
a d

e
la M

est
a

Trva
de

la Higuera

Trva de

las Huertas

Calle Pico
Machota

Tr
va

 S
an

Ju
an

Calle 
Goya

Calle
Revuelta

Calle
Negrillo

Calle San Lorenzo de El Escorial

Calle Escalinata

Calle
Zurbarán

Calle Galapagar

Ca
lle

 E
sp

er
an

za

Calle 
Greco

Calle 
Erm

ita

Calle 
Pradera

Calle Peña deSanta Lucía
Ca

lle
Ca

nt
ar

ra
na

s

Lugar Finca
Charquillas

Calle Altos del Ejido

Ca
lle

Glo
ria

Pa
tri

Lugar Finca Alto

de Santa Ana

Ca
lle

Pozo

de

laN
ieve

Cl
lon

de
l

Vie
nto

Cm
no

de
La

nc
ha

re
jo

Calle

Tortuga

Trva 
de 

la 
Unión

Ca
lle

 
Vi

en
to

Trva

Chimeneas

Calle

Nu
ev

a

Lugar Finca

El Bosquecillo

Calle la Paloma

Calle Zuloaga

Calle

Caracol

Ca
ll e

Co
ch

es

Calle Fortuny

Calle

Velázquez

Calle
Covachuelas

Calle

Fraguas

Calle Arriería

Calle 
Balconcillos

Lu
ga

r
Fin

ca
El

Pinillo

Calle

Ángel

Ca
lle

Bote
Calle

Antoñete
Calle

Cam
ino

de la Tenería

Calle 
Sorolla

Ctra Escorial-Brunete

(M
-6

00
)

Calle
Unión

Calle

Tejedores

Ca
lle

Ca
mi

no
de

l
Es

ta
nq

uil
lo

Barro

Santa

Lucía

Calle
Nava

Calle

San

Bla
s

Calle 
Benlliure

Calle
D.

Antonino
Sastre

Calle 
Miró

Calle Ramón Gamonal

Calle Julia

San
Román

Calle
Caño

de
San

Juan

Lugar Finca Camino
de la Tenería Trva San Lorenzo

Ca
lle

Juan

Gris

Calle

San Juan

Calle Santiago

de Rusiñol

Calle

Huertas

Calle

Murillo

Calle

Peralosa

Ca
lle

Vista
Alegre

Calle Alto de Santa Ana

Calle Alto de Santa Ana

Ca
lle

Gateras

Calle Vicenta Bazo

Calle Pozo

Jordán

Lu
ga

r
Fin

ca
El

Pa
lom

ar

Ca
lle

Cr
uz

Ve
rd

e

Calle
Mesta

Calle

Navalagamella

Avda

de

Segovia

Calle

las

Chimeneas

Calle

la Tienda

Trva del

Ro
nd

ón

Calle

Picasso

Calle Virgen de la Esperanza

Calle

Jardín

Ca
lle

Ro
nd

ón

Cl
lja

Pr
ad

o
Ca

br
er

o

Cjto Camping Valdemorillo

Calle

Arroyo
del

Neg
rillo

Avda

Plaza

de
To

ro
s

Lugar Finca

Valquemado

Calle Huertos

del

Molino

Calle

Tejera

Ca
lle

Oliva

Calle

Dalí

Cmno

de

la

Mina

de

Falc
ó

Cmno

Quijorna

Lugar

Finca

San

Andrés

Cal le

Real

Ctra

Cerro

Alarcón

Ca
lle

Eras
de San Juan

Cm
no

 de
los

 V
aq

ue
ro

s

Ct
ra

Co
lm

en
ar

ejo
(M

-5
10

)

Calle
Fuente

Calle Fuente

Calle Charquillas

Calle Charquillas

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra
Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ca
lle

La Paz

Calle La Paz

Calle La Paz

Ctra Colmenarejo (M-510)

Ctra Colm
enarejo (M-510)

Ctra Colm
ena

rejo
 (M

-51
0)

Cmno de Robledo de Chavela

Cmno deRobledo de Chavela

Cmno de Robledo de Chavela

Ct
ra

Na
va

l ag
a m

e ll
a

Ctra Navalagamella
Ct ra

Navalagam
ella

Ctra

Nav
ala

ga
mella

Ctra Navalagamella

Ct
ra 

Na
va

lag
am

ell
a

Ct
ra 

Na
va

lag
am

ell
a

Calle San Juan Calle San Juan
Calle San Juan

Calle San Juan

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)
Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra
Esco

rial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Cerro

Alarcón
M-959

M-959

M-959

M-959

M-510

M-510

M-600

M-600

M-600

M-600

Plaza Doña
Ana de
Palacio

Plaza del
Conde

Plaza del
Cristo

Plaza
Constitución

Plaza
de la

Iglesia

01-001

01-002

01-003

01-004

01-005

Consultorio de
Valdemorillo

Pino Alto

Camping de
Valdemorillo

Valdemorillo

Las
Charquillas

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

409.000

409.000

410.000

410.000

4.
48

4.
00

0

4.
48

4.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

0 100 200 300
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
2

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Cerro Alarcón

Navarredonda

Dehesa

El Paraíso

Pino Alto

La Pizarrera

Camping de
Valdemorillo

Montemorillo

Callejero municipal de Valdemorillo (2 de 3)
Índice de calles

Calle

Roto
nd

a del Miño

Calle
Arga

Calle Rotonda del Miño

Calle 
Turia

Lugar Finca

Cuerda Herrera

Calle

Duero

Ca
lle

Em
ba

lse
de

Lo
zo

ya

Calle

Pic
o

Almanzor

Ctra

Colm
en

are
jo

(M
-51

0)

Calle

SeguraCalle

Júcar

Calle

Miño

Ca
lle

Ro
to

nd
a

del
Ebro

Calle

Va
lm

ay
or

Calle

Rotonda

delNervión

Cj
to

Camping

San
Juan

Av
da

No
rte

Calle

Narcea

Calle Sil

Calle

Mo
na

ste
rio

Calle

Nalón

Calle

Ro
to

nd
a

de
lCarrión

Cmno

de
l

Molin
o

de

Falcó

Calle
Rotonda

del
Manzanares

Calle Bidasoa

Cmno

de

la

Mina

de

Falcó

Avda Caza
de

ro
Rea

l
Avda Cazadero Real

Ca
lle

 Eb
ro

Ca
lle 

Eb
ro

Ca
lle

Eb
roAvda Pino Alto

AvdaPino
Alto

Avda
Pino

Alto

Calle Tajo

Calle Tajo

Calle Tajo

Calle Tajo

AvdaPino

Alto

M-510

01-004

Pino Alto

A B C

3

2

1

411.000

411.000

4.
48

5.
00

0

4.
48

5.
00

0

Mapa II

Mapa III

II III

0 100 20050
Metros

Alto de Santa Ana, Calle II F-5, G-5, G-6
Altos del Ejido, Calle II E-3, E-4
Ángel, Calle II E-5
Antoñete, Calle II D-5
Arga, Calle III C-2
Arriería, Calle II E-5
Arriería, Trva II E-5
Arroyo del Negrillo, Calle II D-5, E-5

Balconcillos, Calle II E-4
Benlliure, Calle II F-4, F-5
Bidasoa, Calle III B-3, C-3
Bote, Calle II D-5
Brunete, Calle II D-5

Camino de la Tenería, Calle II D-4
Camino del Estanquillo, Calle II E-3, E-4
camino Robledo de Chavela, Calle II D-6, E-5, E-6
Camping San Juan, Cjto III A-3
Camping Valdemorillo, Cjto II G-3, H-3
Cantarranas, Calle II D-4
Caño de San Juan, Calle II G-4, G-5, H-5
Caracol, Calle II E-4
Casa de la Alfarera, Cmno III C-1, C-2
Casa del Cerro de Guadarr, Cmno II A-5, B-4, B-5, C-4
Cazadero Real, Avda III A-2, B-1, B-2, C-2
Cerro Alarcón, Ctra II C-4, C-5, D-5, D-6
Charquillas, Calle II B-5, B-6
Chimeneas, Calle II E-4
Chimeneas, Trva II E-4
Cigüeña, Calle II D-4
Coches, Calle II D-4, E-3, E-4
Coches, Trva II D-4, E-4
Conde, Plaza II D-4
Constitución, Plaza II D-4
Covachuelas, Calle II E-5
Cristo, Plaza II D-4
Cruz Verde, Calle II E-5, E-6

D. Antonino Sastre, Calle II G-4, H-4
Dalí, Calle II F-4, G-4, G-5
Doña Ana de Palacio, Plaza II E-5
Duero, Calle III B-3

Ebro, Calle III B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2
Embalse de Lozoya, Calle III B-2
Eras Cerradas, Calle II E-5, E-6, F-5, G-5
Eras de San Juan, Calle II F-5, G-5
Ermita, Calle II G-5
Escalinata, Calle II E-3
Escorial-Brunete (M-600), Ctra II B-1, C-1, C-2, D-2, E-2, F-2, F-3, G-2
Esperanza, Calle II E-4, E-5

Finca Alto de Santa Ana, Lugar II F-5, G-5, G-6
Finca Camino Tenería, Lugar II D-3, D-4
Finca Charquillas, Lugar II B-6
Finca Cuerda Herrera, Lugar III C-3
Finca el Bosquecillo, Lugar II A-4
Finca El Palomar, Lugar II C-4, C-5
Finca El Pinillo, Lugar II D-2
Finca San Andrés, Lugar II C-2, D-2, D-3
Finca Valquemado, Lugar II A-4, A-5
Fortuny, Calle II F-4
Fraguas, Calle II D-4, D-5
Fraguas, Trva II D-4
Fuente, Calle II D-4, E-4, E-5, E-6
Fuente, Trva II D-4
Fundi, Calle II D-5

Galapagar, Calle II E-4
Gateras, Calle II D-4, D-5
Giralt Laporta, Calle II E-4, F-4
Gloria Patri, Calle II E-5
Goya, Calle II E-4, E-5
Greco, Calle II E-4, F-4, F-5

Higuera, Calle II D-3, D-4, E-3
Higuera, Trva II D-4
Huertas, Calle II D-4
Huertas, Trva II D-4
Huertos del Molino, Calle II E-5, F-5

Iglesia, Calle II E-4
Iglesia, Plaza II E-4

Jardín, Calle II D-4
Joselito, Calle II D-5
Juan Gris, Calle II F-4
Júcar, Calle III C-2, C-3
Julia San Román, Calle II G-4, H-4

La Paz, Calle II E-3, E-4, E-5, F-5, F-6
Lancharejo, Cmno II B-6

M-510 (Colmenarejo), Ctra II G-2, G-3, G-4, G-5, H-1, H-2, H-3, H-4
M-510 (Colmenarejo), Ctra III A-1
M-510 (Navalagamella), Ctra II A-6, B-6, C-1, C-2, C-3, C-4, C-5, C-6
Mesta, Calle II D-4, E-4
Mesta, Trva II E-4
Mina de Falcó, Cmno II H-2, H-3
Mina de Falcó, Cmno III A-3, B-3
Miño, Calle III B-2, B-3
Miró, Calle II F-4, F-5
Molino de Falcó, Cmno III A-1
Monasterio, Calle III A-3, B-2, B-3
Murciélago, Calle II D-4
Murillo, Calle II E-4, E-5

Nalón, Calle III B-2, C-2
Narcea, Calle III B-2, C-2
Nava, Calle II C-4, D-4
Navalagamella, Calle II D-5
Negrillo, Calle II E-5
Norte, Avda III A-1, A-2
Nueva, Calle II D-5, E-5

Oliva, Calle II D-5, D-6

Paloma, Calle II D-5, E-5
Peña de Santa Lucía, Calle II E-3
Peralosa, Calle II D-5, E-5
Picasso, Calle II F-4, F-5
Pico Almanzor, Calle III B-1, B-2, C-1
Pico Machota, Calle II D-5
Pino Alto, Avda III A-1, A-2, A-3, B-3
Plaza de Toros, Avda II D-5
Pozo de la Nieve, Calle II D-5
Pozo Jordán, Calle II E-3
Pradera, Calle II G-5
Prado Cabrero, Cllja II D-6, E-6

Quijorna, Cmno II F-6

Ramón Gamonal, Calle II D-4, E-4
Real, Calle II D-4, D-5, E-5
Revuelta, Calle II E-5
Reyes, Calle II D-4
Ribera, Calle II E-5
Robledo de Chavela, Cmno II A-3, A-4, B-4, C-4
Rondón, Calle II G-3, G-4
Rondón, Trva II G-3, H-3
Rotonda del Carrión, Calle III A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2
Rotonda del Ebro, Calle III A-3
Rotonda del Manzanares, Calle III A-2, B-2
Rotonda del Miño, Calle III A-1, A-2
Rotonda del Nervión, Calle III B-2

S. Lorenzo de El Escorial, Calle II E-4
San Blas, Calle II G-4, H-4
San Juan, Calle II E-5, F-5, G-5, H-5
San Juan, Trva II E-4, E-5
San Lorenzo, Calle II D-3, D-4
San Lorenzo, Trva II D-3, D-4
Santa Lucía, Barro II E-3
Santiago de Rusiñol, Calle II F-4, F-5
Segovia, Avda II E-4
Segura, Calle III C-2
Sesmo de Casarrubios, Calle II E-3, E-4, F-4
Sil, Calle III C-2
Sorolla, Calle II G-4, G-5

Tajo, Calle III B-3, C-2, C-3
Tejedores, Calle II D-3, D-4
Tejedores, Trva II D-4
Tejera, Calle II D-5, E-5
Tienda, Calle II D-4, D-5, E-5
Tortuga, Calle II D-4
Turia, Calle III C-2

Unión, Calle II D-4, E-4
Unión, Trva II E-4

Valmayor, Calle III A-2, A-3
Vaqueros, Cmno II E-1, E-2
Velázquez, Calle II E-5, F-4, F-5
Vicenta Bazo, Calle II G-4
Viento, Calle II D-5
Viento, Cllon II D-5
Virgen de la Esperanza, Calle II G-3, H-3
Vista Alegre, Calle II D-4, E-4

Zarza, Calle II E-5
Zuloaga, Calle II G-4
Zurbarán, Calle II E-5



Calle
Sierra

de

Javalambre

A v
da

Se
r ra

n í
a

de
C u

en
ca

Avda Serranía de Cuenca

Ca
lle

Rí
o J

úc
ar

(C
er

ro
Ala

rcó
n)

Calle Castillo

deUclés

Lugar Finca delas Gateras

CalleRío
Sil

Calle Castillo

de Coca

Ca
lle

 S
ier

ra
 de

la 
Sa

gr
a

Ca
lle

Si
er

ra
Pa

lom
er

a

Calle Castillo

de Olite

Calle RíoAlberche

Calle Castillo
de Magalia

Calle Castillo

de Orgaz

Calle Castillo

de Pedraza

Calle Castillo

de Arévalo

Calle Sierrade Lucena

Ca
lle

Si
er

ra
de

M
on

ca
yo

Ca
lle

 S
ier

ra
de

 M
eir

á

Calle Río
Jarama

Calle Sierra

Bermeja

Calle Puerto de

la Morcuera

Calle

Sierra

Espadán

Calle Sierrade Gredos

Calle Sierra

de Guadarrama

Calle Sierra

de Aracena

Calle Sierra

Carbonera

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Se
g u

ra

Calle Castill
o

de Turégano

Ca
lle

 S
ier

ra
de

 C
az

all
a

Ca
lle

Si
er

ra
de

Al
ca

ra
z

Calle Castillo

de Peñafiel

Calle Sierra

Somosierra

Ca
lle

 S
ier

ra
de

 C
ad

í

Calle Castillo

de Escalona

Calle Sierra Morena

Ca
lle

 P
ue

rto
de

 M
aja

las

Calle Sierrade Ayllón

Calle Castillo

de Maqueda

Ca
lle

 P
ue

rto
de

 M
az

orr
as

Calle Sierra de Gata

Calle Castillo

de Alm
odóvar

Calle Castillo

de Castilnovo

Calle Puerto
de Oncala

Calle Castillo

de Villaviciosa

Calle Castillo de Bellver

Calle Puerto de

la Pedraza

Calle

Navacerrada

Ca
lle

 P
ue

rto
de

l C
om

en
da

do
r

Calle Puerto
de Cabrejas

Calle 
Peñalara

Ca
lle

 
Rí

o 
Ta

juñ
a

Ca
lle

Pu
ert

o
de

l Es
cu

do

Calle Sierra Nevada

Calle Castillo

de Fuensaldaña

Calle Montes
Universales

Calle
Pu

er
to

de
Vil

lat
or

o

Ca
lle

 P
ue

rto
 d

e 
Tó

rd
iga

Ca
lle

 
Pu

ert
o 

de
 

Co
tos

Ca
lle

Ca
sti

llo
de

Alm
an

sa

Calle Castillo

de Belmonte

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to
de

Alco
lea

Calle de los Montes

Calle
Sier

ra

Trapera

Calle Río Guadalquivir

Calle Río Guadiana

Calle Río
Tajo

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to
de

la
Ca

nd
a

Calle Río
Miño

Calle Río
Duero

Cmno
del

Carnizabal a
Almegreros

Calle
Sierra de Albarracín

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to
de

l
Pa

do
rn

elo

Calle Montes de Toledo

Calle
Castillo

de
Mota

Calle

Pu
ert

o

de
l

Po
za

za
l

Calle
Pu

ert
o

de
la

Br
úju

la

Calle Castillo de

Guadamur

Calle Montes Pirineos

Avda

de
Peguerinos

Ca
lle

Ca
sti

llo
de

Bu
tró

n

Calle
Castillo

de Manzanares

Av
da

Ce
rro

Ala
rcó

n

Calle Castillo
de

Torrelobatón

Ca
lle

M
on

t e
Pe

rd
ido

Calle

Castillo
de Monteagudo

Avda Cruz Verde del Cerro

Avda Cruz Verde del Cerro

Calle 
Castillo 

de 
Mombeltrán

Ca
lle

M
on

te

Ur
gu

ll

Calle

Castillo
de

Peñíscola

Calle

Pu
ert

o

de

To
rna

va
ca

s

Ca
lle

De
sp

eñ
ap

er
ro

s

Ct
ra

Ce
rro

Alarc
ón

Ca
lle

Pu
ert

o

de

Galapagar

Cmno

Cerro
Castillejo

Avda de los Alcázares

Av
d a

Se
rra

ní
a

de
Q

ue
ixa

Ca
lle

Pu
er

to

de

Guadarrama

Ca
lle 

Pu
ert

o d
el 

Man
za

na
l

Lugar Finca Las Ren
tilla

s

Lugar Finca Las Rentillas

Calle

Pu
ert

o

de

Ar
re

ba
tac

ap
as

Avda
Serranía de Ronda

Av
da

Se
rra

ní
a

de
Ro

nd
a

Avda
Valdem

orillo

Avda Valdemorillo

Cm
no

de
la Cuesta

Blanca
Cm

no dela
Cuesta Blanca

Av
da

de
la

Alc
az

ab
a

Avda de la Alcazaba

Avda de la Alcazaba

Calle Puerto de Navacerrada

Ca
lle 

Pu
ert

o d
e N

av
ac

err
ad

a

Calle Puerto de Arlabán

Calle Puerto
de Ar

lab
án

Ca
lle

Pu
ert

o de
Ar

lab
án

Avda Roncesvalles Avda Roncesva
lles

Avda Roncesvalles

Avda de Madrid Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Avda de Madrid

Av
da

Em
ba

lse
Ce

rro
Ala

rcó
n

Avda Embalse Cerro Alarcón

Avda Embalse Cerro Alarcón

Avda de El Escorial

Avda de El Esco
rial

Avda

de
El

Es
co

ria
l

Av
da

de
ElE

scorial

Avda de los Castillos

Avda de los Castillos

Avda de los Castillos

Avda de los Castillos

Av
da

Ce
rro

Ala
rcó

n

Av
da

Ce
rro

Al
ar

có
n

Cm
no

de
los

Llanos

Cm
no

de
los

Lla
no

s

Cmno

de los

Lla
no

s

Cñada Real Segovia
na

CñadaReal Segoviana

Cñada Real Segoviana
Cñada RealSeg oviana

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II
Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II Cmno del Canal de Isa
be

l II

Cm
no

del

Canal de
Isa

be
l II

Ct
ra

Cerro
AlarcónM-

959

M-959

Término
municipal de

Quijorna

Término municipal
de Villanueva
de la Cañada

Término municipal
de Navalagamella

01-003

Cerro
Alarcón

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

408.000

408.000

409.000

409.000

410.000

410.000

411.000

411.000

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

0.
00

0

4.
48

1.
00

0

4.
48

1.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
2

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Cerro Alarcón

Navarredonda

Dehesa

El Paraíso

Pino Alto

La Pizarrera

Camping de
Valdemorillo

Montemorillo

Callejero municipal de Valdemorillo (3 de 3)
Índice de calles

Calle
Montes

del Duque

CalleLince

Calle Arroyo delos Chopos
Calle

Abantos

Ca
lle

Al
on

dr
a

Call e

Chaparros

Calle

Viñas

Ca
lle

To
rdo

Calle
Peña

s

Calle
Tomillo

Ca
lle

La
nz

aro
te

Calle Huerto

dePuentelasierra

Ca
lle

Mirlo

Calle
Bardagueras

CalleJabalí

Psaje
Chopo

CalleRetamas

Ca
lle

Ch
iriv

isc
o

Calle

Fortí
n

Calle
Estornino

Calle
Cedros

Calle
Pozo

Calle
Navarredonda

Ca
lle

Mina
s

Ho
ya

Espe
sa

Calle

Almajanes

Calle
Cruz

delVelayo

Calle Azor

Calle
Aprisco

Calle

Chispera

Calle Cedr os

Calle
Al

m
en

dr
os

Calle
Tenerife

Praje Prado
Serrano

Calle Ma
ta

Lob
os

Ca
lle

Cedros

Calle

F re sn os

Calle Era Vieja

Pr
aje

Prado

Serrano

Calle

Fuente

Piro
ga

Ca
lle

Pe
ña

Os
er

a

Calle

Go
me

ra

Ca
lle

Sa
n

Ju
an

Ba
uti

sta

Calle

Brisa

Calle Lince

Calle Palorromero

Calle 

Tejón

Calle Sauce

del Mirador

Calle 

Lirón

Calle

Ab
eto

Calle
Alcotán

Calle

Cañejal

Calle
 

Zo
rro

Calle 
GinetaCalle 

Lobo

Calle
Alamedade

la
Pedriza

Calle Cabeza
Aguda

Calle

DonFelipe

deÁfrica

Calle
del Niño

Calle

Cuerda Herrera

Calle

Cercadillo

Ca
lle

Me
rin

as

Ca
lle

Ja
ra

s

Calle 

Gavilán

Calle Cruz

de
l

Terrero

Calle Peñ
a

de
l

Ra
yo

Praje

Prado
Serrano

Calle Navarredonda

Ca
lle

Na
va

rre
do

nd
a

Calle Viña de los Cerros

Calle Cetreros

Calle
Cerro de

lasHigueras

Ca
lle

Pinos

Lugar FincaNavarredonda

Calle
Fresno

de
l

Mi
ra

do
r

Calle

Río

Aulencia

Ca
lle

Cerro del Águila

Calle

Halcón

Ca
lle

Gran
Canaria

Lu
ga

r
Fin

ca
Lo

s
Pa

lac
ios

Calle

Pe
dr

iza

Ca
lle

La
de

ra

Cordeles

Calle

Perdiz

Calle

Jorge

y
Juan

Avda

del

Canal

Calle

Hi
pó

lito
Me

na

Ctra M-853 Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ctra M
-853

Ctra M-853

Calle

Gu
ad

ar
ra

ma

Calle

Abedul

Calle

Enebros

Calle
Chopo

Calle
C erro

de las Ulagas

Calle Águila

Ca
lle

Co
rte

jos

Calle

Puente
Caído

Ca
lle

En
cin

as

Calle

En
cin

as

Calle Prado de la Mina

Calle Prado de la Mina

Ctra M-853

Ctra M-853

Ca
lle

En
cin

a
de

lM
ira

do
r

Ca
lle

En
cin

a de
lMirador

Calle
Arroyo

de San Juan

Calle Arroyo de San Juan
Avda Palacios

Av
da

Palacios

AvdaPalacios

Ca
lle

Ar
ce

Calle Arce

Calle Arce

Cmno
de

l C
an

al d
e Isa

be
l II

Cmno
de

l C
an

al d
e Isa

be
l II

Cmno del Canal de Isabel II Cmno del Canal de Isabel II
Cmno del Canal de Isabel II Cmno del Canal de Isabel II

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ct
ra

Es
co

r ia
l-B

ru
ne

te
(M

-6
00

)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)
Ctra Escorial-Brunete (M-600)

AvdaM
onteros de

Castilla Avda Monteros de Castilla

Avda
Mon

ter
os

de
Ca

sti
lla

Avda Monteros de Castilla

Avda Monteros de
Ca

sti
lla

M-600

Término
municipal de
Colmenarejo

01-003

01-004

Navarredonda

A B C D

4

3

2

1

412.000

412.000

413.000

413.000

414.000

414.000

4.
48

2.
00

0

4.
48

2.
00

0

4.
48

3.
00

0

4.
48

3.
00

0

IV

V

Mapa IV

Mapa V

0 100 200 30050
Metros

Abantos, Calle V A-1, B-1
Abedul, Calle V B-3, B-4
Abeto, Calle V B-4
Águila, Calle V B-3
Alameda de la Pedriza, Calle V B-1
Alcazaba, Avda IV A-2, B-1, B-2
Alcázares, Avda IV B-1, B-2
Alcotán, Calle V B-3
Almajanes, Calle V D-2
Almendros, Calle V A-1
Alondra, Calle V B-3, B-4
Aprisco, Calle V B-2
Arce, Calle V B-3, B-4, C-3, C-4
Arroyo de los Chopos, Calle V A-2, B-2
Arroyo de San Juan, Calle V A-2, A-3, B-2, B-3
Azor, Calle V B-3

Bardagueras, Calle V A-1
Brisa, Calle V C-3

Cabeza Aguda, Calle V D-2
Canal de Isabel II, Cmno IV A-1, A-2, B-1, C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2, F-1
Canal de Isabel II, Cmno V B-3, B-4, C-3, D-3
Canal, Avda V B-4
Cañejal, Calle V D-3
Carnizabal a Almegreros, Cmno IV H-1
Castillo de Almansa, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Almodóvar, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Arévalo, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Bellver, Calle IV A-2
Castillo de Belmonte, Calle IV B-1, B-2
Castillo de Berlanga, Calle IV B-1, B-2
Castillo de Butrón, Calle IV B-1, B-2
Castillo de Castilnovo, Calle IV B-1, B-2
Castillo de Coca, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Escalona, Calle IV A-1
Castillo de Fuensaldaña, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Guadamur, Calle IV A-1
Castillo de Magalia, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Manzanares, Calle IV B-2
Castillo de Maqueda, Calle IV A-1, A-2
Castillo de Mombeltrán, Calle IV A-1
Castillo de Monteagudo, Calle IV A-1
Castillo de Mota, Calle IV B-2
Castillo de Olite, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Orgaz, Calle IV A-2
Castillo de Pedraza, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Peñafiel, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Peñíscola, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Castillo de Torrelobatón, Calle IV A-1, B-1
Castillo de Turégano, Calle IV B-1
Castillo de Uclés, Calle IV A-2
Castillo de Villaviciosa, Calle IV A-2
Castillos, Avda IV A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2
Cedros, Calle V B-3
Cercadillo, Calle V C-2
Cerro Alarcón, Avda IV A-3, A-4, B-1, B-2, B-3, C-1
Cerro Alarcón, Ctra IV C-1
Cerro Castillejo, Cmno IV G-4, G-5, H-4
Cerro de las Higueras, Calle V B-2, B-3
Cerro de las Ulagas, Calle V A-2
Cerro del Águila, Calle V C-2
Cetreros, Calle V B-2
Chaparros, Calle V B-1
Chirivisco, Calle V A-1
Chispera, Calle V B-1, B-2
Chopo, Calle V B-4
Chopo, Psaje V B-4
Cortejos, Calle V B-1, B-2
Cruz del Terrero, Calle V D-3
Cruz del Velayo, Calle V D-2
Cruz Verde del Cerro, Avda IV C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2
Cuerda Herrera, Calle V C-2
Cuesta Blanca, Cmno IV D-4, D-5, E-5

Despeñaperros, Calle IV B-2, B-3
Doctor Félix Rodríguez, Avda V B-3, B-4
Don Felipe de África, Calle V C-2

El Escorial, Avda IV C-3, D-2, D-3, E-2
Embalse Cerro Alarcón, Avda IV A-2, A-3, B-2
Encina del Mirador, Calle V B-4, C-4
Encinas, Calle V B-1, B-2
Enebros, Calle V A-1, B-1
Era Vieja, Calle V C-2
Escorial-Brunete (M-600), Ctra V A-2, A-3, A-4, B-4, C-4, D-4
Estornino, Calle V B-3

Finca de las Gateras, Lugar IV C-1
Finca Las Rentillas, Lugar IV B-1, C-1
Finca Los Palacios, Lugar V B-1
Finca Navarredonda, Lugar V A-1
Fortín, Calle V D-2
Fresno del Mirador, Calle V B-3
Fresnos, Calle V B-2
Fuente Piroga, Calle V D-3

Gavilán, Calle V B-3
Gineta, Calle V B-3
Gomera, Calle V B-3, C-2, C-3
Gran Canaria, Calle V B-2, B-3, C-2
Guadarrama, Calle V A-1, A-2, B-1, B-2

Halcón, Calle V B-3
Hipólito Mena, Calle V D-2
Huerto de Puentelasierra, Calle V A-2

Jabalí, Calle V A-3
Jaras, Calle V A-1, B-1
Jorge y Juan, Calle V C-2

Ladera Cordeles, Calle V A-1
Lanzarote, Calle V C-2, C-3
Lince, Calle V B-3, C-3
Lirón, Calle V B-3, B-4
Llanos, Cmno IV D-4, E-3, E-4, F-2, F-3
Lobo, Calle V B-3

M-853, Ctra V A-3, B-2, B-3, C-2, C-3, C-4, D-4
Madrid, Avda IV C-1, C-2, D-2
Mata Lobos, Calle V B-2, C-2
Merinas, Calle V C-2, C-3
Minas Hoya Espesa, Calle V D-2
Mirlo, Calle V B-3
Monte Perdido, Calle IV C-2
Monte Urgull, Calle IV B-2, C-1, C-2
Monteros de Castilla, Avda V B-1, B-2, B-3, C-2, C-3
Montes de Toledo, Calle IV A-3
Montes del Duque, Calle V A-2
Montes Pirineos, Calle IV A-3
Montes Universales, Calle IV A-3
Montes, Calle IV B-2, C-2

Navacerrada, Calle IV A-3
Navarredonda, Calle V A-1, A-2
Niño, Calle V C-2, C-3

Palacios, Avda V C-2, C-3, D-2, D-3
Palorromero, Calle V B-3
Palorromero, Psaje V B-3
Pedriza, Calle V B-1
Peguerinos, Avda IV D-1
Peña del Rayo, Calle V B-1, B-2, C-1
Peña Osera, Calle V C-1, C-2
Peñalara, Calle IV A-3
Peñas, Calle V A-1
Perdiz, Calle V B-3, B-4
Pinos, Calle V B-2, B-3
Pozo, Calle V A-1
Prado de la Mina, Calle V A-1, B-1
Prado Serrano, Praje V D-3, D-4
Puente Caído, Calle V C-3, D-3
Puerto de Alcolea, Calle IV D-1, D-2
Puerto de Arlabán, Calle IV C-3, D-2, D-3
Puerto de Arrebatacapas, Calle IV C-2, D-2
Puerto de Cabrejas, Calle IV C-3
Puerto de Cotos, Calle IV D-2
Puerto de Galapagar, Calle IV D-1
Puerto de Guadarrama, Calle IV D-1, D-2
Puerto de la Brújula, Calle IV D-2
Puerto de la Canda, Calle IV C-2
Puerto de la Morcuera, Calle IV D-1
Puerto de la Pedraza, Calle IV D-3
Puerto de Majalas, Calle IV C-1, D-1
Puerto de Mazorras, Calle IV D-2
Puerto de Navacerrada, Calle IV C-3, D-2, D-3
Puerto de Oncala, Calle IV C-1
Puerto de Tórdiga, Calle IV D-1, D-2
Puerto de Tornavacas, Calle IV D-2
Puerto de Villatoro, Calle IV C-1, C-2
Puerto del Comendador, Calle IV D-1
Puerto del Escudo, Calle IV D-2
Puerto del Manzanal, Calle IV C-2, D-2
Puerto del Padornelo, Calle IV C-1, C-2
Puerto del Pozazal, Calle IV C-2, D-2

Real Segoviana, Cñad IV F-2, F-3, G-1, G-2, G-3, G-4, G-5
Real Segoviana, Cñad V A-2
Retamas, Calle V A-2, A-3
Río Alberche, Calle IV B-3
Río Aulencia, Calle V B-2
Río Duero, Calle IV B-2
Río Ebro (Cerro Alarcón, Calle IV B-2
Río Guadalquivir, Calle IV B-2
Río Guadiana, Calle IV B-2
Río Jarama, Calle IV B-3
Río Júcar (Cerro Alarc, Calle IV B-2
Río Miño, Calle IV B-2
Río Segura, Calle IV B-2
Río Sil, Calle IV B-2
Río Tajo, Calle IV B-2
Río Tajuña, Calle IV B-2, B-3
Roncesvalles, Avda IV A-3, B-2, B-3

San Juan Bautista, Calle V C-2
Sauce del Mirador, Calle V B-3
Serranía de Cuenca, Avda IV A-2, A-3
Serranía de Queixa, Avda IV B-2, B-3
Serranía de Ronda, Avda IV A-2, A-3
Sierra Bermeja, Calle IV B-2
Sierra Carbonera, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Sierra de Albarracín, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Sierra de Alcaraz, Calle IV A-3
Sierra de Altamira, Calle IV B-3
Sierra de Aracena, Calle IV A-2, A-3, B-2
Sierra de Ayllón, Calle IV B-3
Sierra de Cadí, Calle IV A-3
Sierra de Cazalla, Calle IV A-3
Sierra de Gata, Calle IV A-2, B-2
Sierra de Gredos, Calle IV A-2
Sierra de Guadarrama, Calle IV A-3
Sierra de Javalambre, Calle IV B-2, B-3
Sierra de la Sagra, Calle IV A-3, B-3
Sierra de Lucena, Calle IV A-2
Sierra de Meirá, Calle IV A-3
Sierra de Moncayo, Calle IV A-3
Sierra Espadán, Calle IV A-3, B-3
Sierra Morena, Calle IV B-2
Sierra Nevada, Calle IV B-2
Sierra Palomera, Calle IV B-2, B-3
Sierra Somosierra, Calle IV A-3
Sierra Trapera, Calle IV A-2

Tejón, Calle V B-3, B-4
Tenerife, Calle V B-3, C-3
Tomillo, Calle V A-1
Tordo, Calle V B-3, B-4

Valdemorillo, Avda IV C-1, C-2, D-2
Viña de los Cerros, Calle V B-2
Viñas, Calle V A-1, B-1

Zorro, Calle V B-3


